
Mission Springs Water District

Bid Results for Project Supplemental Environmental Project Private Septic System Conversion Program (23-003-S TM2)

Issued on 07/18/2023

Bid Due on August 17, 2023  2:33 PM (PDT)

Exported on 08/17/2023

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Num Item Code Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

Legacy Craft 

Construction Inc - 

Line Total

RE Chaffee 

Construction - 

Line Total

Tri-Star 

Contracting II, Inc.  

- Line Total

1 101 Mobilization/Shoring/Trenching Safety LS 1 $15,125.00 $39,442.00 $20,320.00

2 102 Construct Building Sewer Hook-Up EA 21 $304,290.00 $245,385.00 $422,016.00

3 103 Abandon Existing Septic System In Place EA 21 $32,550.00 $106,050.00 $22,806.00

Subtotal $351,965.00 $390,877.00 $465,142.00

Total $351,965.00 $390,877.00 $465,142.00

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Num Item Code Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

Legacy Craft 

Construction Inc - 

Unit Price

RE Chaffee 

Construction - 

Unit Price

Tri-Star 

Contracting II, Inc.  

- Unit Price

1 101 Mobilization/Shoring/Trenching Safety LS 1 $15,125.00 $39,442.00 $20,320.00

2 102 Construct Building Sewer Hook-Up EA 21 $14,490.00 $11,685.00 $20,096.00

3 103 Abandon Existing Septic System In Place EA 21 $1,550.00 $5,050.00 $1,086.00


